
Roll 1'0 

flq:d. t-o 

10541921909 

2018 HJ/A IOS2 

~))S»icrtff?cl'ff 
RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MAl'OCS CARD 

lft.lft.t ., ~-l.lftniv, ~-2019 
BB.A Semester . l Oec-2019 

Name • SURPR.EET KAUR 

Falhcr', Name MANJTNDER SINGH 

>f'3' ;:-, mf feearf!3 cla MOl.bcr's Name IND[RJTT KAUR 

SAINT SOLDIDl COLLCGE, BASTI DM-1SHMANDAN, JALANDIIAR (REGULAR) 

S 1'o Papa SubJCCU A p Marks 
Obuuncd 

I. BBA-IOJ Ea&Jlsb(Compubory) 22 22 

1. BBA-102(1') PuoJabl(Compuhor,) 2S 25 

l . BBA-103 Buie Accouot101 19 19 

4 BBA-104 UudDftJ OrplliDtloo Aod l»tfltllll 23 ll 

5. BUA-IOS \fl■-ccrW E<onomk>-1 21 21 

6. 88.\-106 Computer AppUcatoos for Bu1low •I 14 12 26 

1. BBA-107 8UJIDffl Commuiucatloo 18 II 

TOl&lMllb 154 

,\fuumum Mwmum 
Mw Mlltks 

18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 

350 

olt~ Oru1 Abu1c: Problem."'11011cmtnl and Prt•tolloa(Compubor,) Subject QuaJJOcd. --------- ---
~UL l PASSED Tow Matb (JhwncJ O!lc 11""'1rnl and Fifty Four 

JUfSAK 
tbruary U , 2020 

Profru or lncllaraf (t.umlnallooJ) 



Roll No. 

Rcgd.No. 

W3';?Tm{ 

~t';);\L;et~fllt~ailel ~ - - -.... 

~ 
~ur~analt~ev3[fuiver.st]r 

: 10541921909 

. 2018.HJ /A.1052 

= ~~ 
: ~ mu, 
: fi:eatfl::r ~ 

catwna~~~ 
RESULT ..CUl4DETAILED_ M,4-RK,S_CAR() 

lfl.l.ft.~ .• ~-i"', >nfl-2020 

S.B.A~ Semester - a. Ma4-2020 

Name : SURPREET KAUR 

Father's Name : MANJINDER SINGH 

Mother's Name : CNDERJlT KAUR 

SAINT SOLDIER COLLEGE, BAST! DANISHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGULAA) 

Marks S.No. Paper SubJects 
Obtained 

l. BBA-201 E.'/CLISH(COMPULSORY) ◄3 
2. BBA-202 PUNJABJ(COMPULSORV) 42 

3. BBA-203 BUSIJ,,,'ESS LAWS 39 
4. BBA-204 PRINCIPLES OF l'>tANAGEMENT 34 
s. BBA-20S MANAGERIAL ECONOMICS-D 35 
6. BBA-206 COMPUTER BASED ACCOUNTING SYSTEM 36 
7. BBA-207 FUNDAMENTALS OF BANKING 36 

Total Marks 26S 

Mmimum 
Marks 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

Note: DRUG ABUSE: PROBLEM,.i\tANACEMENT AND PREVENTIO~(COMPULSORY) Subject Quallfled. 

RESULT PASSED Total MArks Obt.amed · Two Hundred a.nd Sixty-Five. 

Ma,umum 
Marks 

so 
so 
50 

so 
so 
so 
so 

350 

AMRITSAR 
September 23, 2021 Professor locbarge (Eu.mioattoos) 



Roll No 

e}j~ er~at~~ ~~<Ja~8 

e 
c:<g:ur~ana'k1£)~\~rtit..1erst'Jlr 

~))(3~~~ 

RESULT-CUM-DETAILED MARKS CARD 

10S41921909 

2018 HJ /A 10$2 

:~h 
: ~lliur 

l'e~aifl:s h 

~:at., .. ~-3'ni. ~-2020 

8 BA .5enicster I. Oec-2020 

.__ SURPllEET KAUR 

F&lha'1 "-- MA..'JL'.Of R SINGH 

Molhds Niu:ne INDEIUTT KAUR 

SAl'ff SOLDIFR COU.EGE, S~il DA.'-ISHM.ANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGULAR) 

S.1' Pare, 
Mw 

Sllb;ecu Obum<d 
I , BBA-301 lap,ll(Compllhol')) J~ 

1 , BBA-301 Puojabl{Campuhol')) 27 

) . BBA-303 S1J1tutla for BuJloHJ Jl 

4 BBA-304 ~uadamuta11 ar H■ma■ Rnauru \t■uctmtol 2S 

~- BBA-3~ f■odamtnlJIII or /11arkdl11 \tauc<atn1 11 

6 BBA-306 lodb■ tln1ntlal S)lltm 15 

7. BBA-307 Manactmtal Accouotlnc 2A 

TolllM.vu . ., 

Rf.SULT PASSF.D To~ Marlu Obwncd • Oi,c Hundred and El&),l) •Nu1c 

Mmunum Mwmum 
M.vb Marks 

IS so 
IS so 
18 so 
18 so 
II so 
18 so 
18 so 

JSO 

A\1RI rl,AM 
J ul)' OS, 2011 

Professor I ncllarte (t:umlaallou) 



eJT~t·~at~~uet~~ 
= - ~ -

~ur.ll:~ana1'-~ev~niverst!!L 
~),a~~~ 

RE.SVLT-C.LJM-OETAl.EO MARKS CARO 
10~1921909 Roll t-.o 

Rcgd. ?\o : 2018.HJ /A 10.S2 

~ch 
~ ~ 

lft.-8' t, ~-w. l-flfl-2021 
8.B.A Sen-.ster - w Moi.{-2021 

Same 

Father's Name 

SURPRE.ET KAUR 

MANJINDER SINGH 
lf'3' t!' m-1 li?i!o.fl3 b Mother', Name : [ll;DERJTT KAUR 
SAJ?l.'T SOLDIER COLLEGF., BASTI OA.,1SHMANDAN, JALANDHAR (REGULAR) 

S1'o. Paper SubJecu MIIJks A 
ObtaUlod I . BBA-401 £~CL11,ll(COMPULSORY) so so 

2. BBA-402 PlAJABl(CO\rPl.,1,SORY) 42 42 
J . BBA-403 IT.'liA.,C IAL l'>tA!liACE\1.LYT 46 .. , ... BBA-40.C PRODUCTION A.'110 OPERAT1O,1, MA.,ACEMF"IT 37 37 
s. BBA-405 BUSl"~S t:S\'JRO,l\fE:-.'T 38 JI ,. BBA-406 OPEARAno,s ~URCH 39 39 
7. BBA-407 Fl.,-:....OAl'tli..VfA.LS OF 11'SURA.,CE 39 39 
8 . BBA-408 S EM1NAR 46 il6 

Tol&!Marb 337 

, otc: E.,\'JRO, \1E.''fTAL S11JOlES - JI (CO\lJ>UL.',OR\') Subject QualJOtd. 

RESULT: PASSED: Tollll Marls Obtained 11u« Hundn:d and Thl11)'•Sc,en 

M1rumum t.tu1mum 
MIU-ks Marks 

18 so 
18 .so 
18 so 
18 .so 
18 so 
18 so 
IR so 
18 so 

400 

A\1RJTSAR 
October 01, 2021 t>rorruor Jacharac (Fun1ln■tlon1) 



Roll 1'.o. 

Rcgd :-.o 

eJJ~·t1$11~a!~~~:6f <ga/~a 
$' 

w 
~ur~ana'k~et'Uhiver.s11lr, 

~)){3">,fc{~c{TOIJ 

~T..CUl40ETALED MARKS CA~ 

IOS4 I 921909 

2018.HJ /A.IOS2 

: Jjajt3"h 
: ~ fRlll 

1ff:at.e ~-"Uiff', ~-2021 
6 .8.A Sc~t4?r- V Dcc-2021 

Name SURPRE.ET KAUR 

F1tba'1 Name MANJINOER Sr-OH 
l-f'3' .?' mf ; fe,:1arft::s h Mocha's Name 11\'DERJTT KAUR 

!iAl1'.'T SOLDIER COLLEGE, BAST! DA.'ilSHMA!s:DAN, JALANDHAR fRE.GULAR) 

S'\o Paper SubJCICU Maru 
I. BBA-SOI Obwncd 

L'iGUSli(COM l'L LSORV) 
34 

2. BBA-502 PV,JABl(CO\fPUU.ORY) 36 
3. BBA-503 COMrA,v LA\\ 

32 
◄ 88A-54M t YTR£PRF'\FLRSIIIP & S\1ALL eust,E..<;S 26 
s. 88A-SOS CO!>T ACCOu.,.-n,c 38 
6. BBA-511 CO,l>UIIIER BEHA\' IOUR J I 
7. BBA-Sll ADV!sRTISl',C &. SALES MA,ACf'I\U:.,, 29 

Tot:alM.aro 226 

RESULT PASSED Total MJJU Obu,ocd T .. o llundn:.d and r .. ml)•Sll, 

111,rumum MaxunlJm 
Mules Marks 

18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
18 so 
I ti so 
18 so 

)SO 

A\1RITSAR 
\tan,b IS, 2022 

Prortuor latharv ( t 111uln1tlou ) 



~t5~·;})att!fllt~'e7ai~~ -=--

~ 
~urlflrana'k.1t)ecy3tfnit1er.st11l7 

Roll No. 

Rcgd !\'o 

• I0S41921909 

2018 HJ/A IOS2 

crattl'>)f3')){Q~a'W 
RESVLT-CUM-DETA-LEO_MA,RK,S_CARO 

t1t:a1.e .• JOOJC<J-~ . >ret-2022 

8.8.A Senll?Stcr - Vl ""°"l-2022 

~'h 
~fiiw 

1'\amc SURPR.EET KAUR 

lather's Name MANJfNDER SINGH 
. f«a ... 13 h Mother's 1','amc • fNDERJIT KAUR 

SAil\'T SOLDIER COLLEGE, BASTI DANISHMANDAN, JALA1'DHAR (REGULAR) 

S Jl.o Paper SubJCCb 

BBA-601 £.°"CUSH(COMPULSORY) 

BBA-'i02(P) PU1'JABl(CO'\fPULSOR\') 

BBA-603 l"CO'\tE TAX 

2. 

3. 

4. 

s. 
6. 

7. 

BBA-'ilM ruNOAM:.E~, TALS OP CAPITAL I\IARKETS 

BBA-'>05 

BBA-'ill 

B8A1Jl 

VIVA-\OCE 

SERVJCl:S /ltAR.KE'Tl",G 

E--MARKETl"G 

Tol.lJ M&lb 

ScmcslCl'-I 

Scmcs1a-2 

Scmestcr-3 

Se:mcstc:r--4 

Scrocltcr-S 

CirandT01al 

RESULT PASSED . Tol.81 Marla Obt.lllled One ThoUYDd Three Hundred and 
S1x1y-Tv.o 

A 

30 

23 

27 

23 

19 

29 

p Marlcs 
Obuwcd 

30 

23 

27 

2J 

40 40 

19 

29 

191 

154 

265 

189 

337 

216 

1361 

M1rumum 
Marlcs 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

18 

AMRJThAR 
Augu_s1 OS, 2022 Proftuor lncharic (Eumlaatloo,) 
Nolt' Dci...l M.rks Card void ,r HoloiJlUII tampered 

Muunum 
Marks 

so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
so 
so 

)SO 
3SO 

3SO 

3SO 

400 

3SO 

2lSO 
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M 
n 
a 
I 
H 
I 
I Regd No. : 2018.t(J /A.1052 Roll No.: 10541921909 

~ ft~Ma ~ fafttoR ~ (~ ~ ) 
I l:{}f'fs <iSl W? ~ ra ----~ w Y3o~ Jit !0f4@ Mui 
I ))13 ~ ----u.~ecas:si~":u.;H;sil..h~--- t ...,,.,. _ __ B'?:_mnra: __ wmr, m ~. n9: <31s,1-> _____ _ 

3' ""f<'>-aAf,3-a aaR ~~a-an~ HJft 2022 mr fuft ~ ~ yfmft l'i4lan fR tJTR m J----....:s~ * ~faoa ~m- aa-6-"'"""""- ~- faaral ~ arat ~ 1 

~urlfl111n,1k~evjlhivem1W 
nzachelor of n~tn~ 1tdmin.tstrZltion (kmater l~tem} 

This~ to certify thnt SU&e&W:J<AU& :son/daughter of m r. MANTINDf&SIN@< 
I ( nod Mrs. INDf&JIT XAU'& and oJ the SAINTSCLVIER CQLL£G£. MSU PdNISt<l::fdNPdN, TALANQHA8 (JffGULAR)_ 

hn'Oing pursued the prescribed cour:se of :study Zllld pn:s:sed the requtslte t:xam!natfon held ln HA:>' . 2022 hDS been admitted to the 

Degree of Bache1.b,, of:B~d~ nod been placed In _flat Dlvl:ilon. 

I PJ.., ,._164 li·1' 
a q!Jfc, ffi~•dt.l (~ ) 

J Professor lncharge (Exammations) 

I AMRJTSAR : A~05, 2022 

t:,61<:a~il ~ »ldtli ~ cft3' mft I 

Given under the :sea.I ot the Unlver:slty. 

af\=tAc:d•d 

Registrar Vice Chancellor Chancellor 

L. '=.~-=-=--=-==== ...r:.._ I i 4 U::C:: c:= -""2:-Z:C:~::Z:: ::C:::C:.:C::C::&li M I M I I EE .Lill i # ■ 11 81 CM& -t#lliiliAIIE:mr:m~ 

:'1.ote: Oecrce void 11 llololtlllm uunp1:rcd The Unhenity is Accredited by NAAC at 'A' Grade. 
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